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SLALOM GIGANT MEZCZYZN - FINAL

Nazwisko i Imie
Mitan Szymon
Ktusak Jakub
Latusek Sylwester
Zastawny Jakub
Szczepanik Antoni
Tabaszewski Jakub
Biatobrzycki Dominik
Szczepanik Wojciech
Habrat Mateusz
Czyz Marcin
Biernkowski Maciej
Starzyk Pawet
Jaksina Pawet
Oramus Piotr
Dutka Kacper
Gatuszka Przemystaw
Kuczanski Mieszko
Knurowski Hubert
Softys Jan
Biatobrzycki Sebastian
Kubasiewicz Antoni
Mirek Maciej Antoni
Ochman Bartosz
Pajak Tomasz
Stominski Piotr
Makowski Michat
Konopelski Wiktor
Kujawski Bartosz Wtadystaw
Bedkowski Adam
Ogarzynski Piotr
Krawczyk Adam
Swierczek Piotr
Strykowski Pawet
Pisarek Jakub
Kepa Tomasz
Palichleb Pawet
Zareba Grzegorz
Wiercioch tukasz
Strzelecki Dawid
Kurzawa Wojciech
Zalewski Antoni
Zabski Maciej
Stuchocki Stanistaw
Szymczyk Piotr
Wozniak Tomasz
Haratyk Sebastian
Cierniak Jarostaw
Gliszczynski Bartosz
Gurgul Wojciech

Ministerstwo
Sportu i Turystyki

Uczelnia
AGH Krakow
AWF Katowice
AWF Katowice
UE Poznan
SGH Warszawa
AWF Katowice
AWF Katowice
ALK Warszawa
ALK Warszawa
UE Katowice
UE Wroctaw
AWF Krakéw
AGH Krakow
UEK Krakow
AWF Katowice
AWF Katowice
US Katowice
UMe téd?

UW Warszawa
AWF Katowice
PW Warszawa
URz Rzeszow
AWF Katowice
PS Gliwice
AWF Krakéw
UWr Wroctaw
PWr Wroctaw
URz Rzeszéw
PP Poznan
UAM Poznan
AGH Krakow
SGH Warszawa
PS Gliwice
AGH Krakow
PK Krakéw
UEK Krakéw
PK Krakéw

PK Krakéw
UWr Wroctaw
UAM Poznan
PW Warszawa
PS Gliwice

PP Poznan
UWr Wroctaw
AGH Krakow
US Katowice
UMCS Lublin
PG Gdansk
UEK Krakéw

ROSSIGNOL @

Typ
UTE
UWF
UWF
usp
usp
UWF
UWF
WSN
WSN
usp
usp
UWF
UTE
usp
UWF
UWF
UNI
UME
UNI
UWF
UTE
UNI
UWF
UTE
UWF
UNI
UTE
UNI
UTE
UNI
UTE
usp
UTE
UTE
UTE
usp
UTE
UTE
UNI
UNI
UTE
UTE
UTE
UNI
UTE
UNI
UNI
UTE
usp

Czas
30.31
30.34
30.52
30.57
30.64
30.86
30.88
31.04
31.08
31.17
31.22
31.31
31.37
31.49
31.53
32.10
32.16
32.17
32.18
32.32
32.40
32.45
32.55
32.94
33.01
33.11
33.15
33.18
33.24
33.49
33.59
33.79
33.88
33.94
34.09
34.38
34.38
34.52
34.63
34.63
34.76
35.19
35.32
35.34
35.61
35.70
35.81
35.82
36.01

Strata

+0.03
+0.21
+0.26
+0.33
+0.55
+0.57
+0.73
+0.77
+0.86
+0.91
+1.00
+1.06
+1.18
+1.22
+1.79
+1.85
+1.86
+1.87
+2.01
+2.09
+2.14
+2.24
+2.63
+2.70
+2.80
+2.84
+2.87
+2.93
+3.18
+3.28
+3.48
+3.57
+3.63
+3.78
+4.07
+4.07
+4.21
+4.32
+4.32
+4.45
+4.88
+5.01
+5.03
+5.30
+5.39
+5.50
+5.51
+5.70
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SLALOM GIGANT MEZCZYZN - FINAL

Nazwisko i Imie

Skawinski Kacper
Jaskiewicz Wojciech
Zwardon Przemystaw
Sobczynski Ernest
Rzechowski Kamil
Peszko Juliusz

Madej Marcin
Sowinski Maciej
Szumowski Wojciech
Kutaj Konrad
Marona Filip

Biegun Karol
Szymaniak Remigiusz
Kwiatkowski Jacek
Fuchs Piotr
Marciniak Jan
Broekere Adam
Biatek Marek
Dawidow Szymon
Sobota Adam

Gora Maciej

Krupa Marek
Martosz tukasz
Bednarski Przemystaw
Jasinski Maciej
Janecki Pawet
Nagodrzanski Krzysztof
Sosgérnik Alfred
Bro$ tukasz

Zieba Kacper
Karolus Piotr

Ministerstwo
Sportu i Turystyki

Uczelnia
PW Warszawa
PWSZ Nysa
AWF Krakéw
PW Warszawa
PW Warszawa
PK Krakéw
SGH Warszawa
AWF Poznan
UW Warszawa
URo Krakéw
UEK Krakéw
AWF Krakéw
PWSZ Nysa
PG Gdansk
SUM Katowice
Ut todz
UEK Krakéw
UJ Krakéw
AGH Krakow
UE Poznan
AWF Katowice
UE Katowice
SUM Katowice
SGH Warszawa
UAM Poznan
UAM Poznan
AGH Krakow
UJ Krakéw
UE Wroctaw
PK Krakéw
PK Krakéw

ROSSIGNOL @

Typ

UTE
WSz
UWF
UTE
UTE
UTE
usp
UWF
UNI

usp
usp
UWF
LAYA
UTE
UME
UNI

usp
UNI

UTE
usp
UWF
usp
UME
usp
UNI

UNI

UTE
UNI

usp
UTE
UTE

Czas
36.55
36.64
36.90
36.93
37.06
37.11
37.19
37.20
37.53
37.97
37.97
38.79
38.93
39.13
39.41
39.73
44.94
59.63

1:07.38
1:38.51 +1:08.20

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Strata
+6.24
+6.33
+6.59
+6.62
+6.75
+6.80
+6.88
+6.89
+7.22
+7.66
+7.66
+8.48
+8.62
+8.82
+9.10
+9.42
+14.63
+29.32
+37.07
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